
West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WYVERN ESTATE, BEVERLEY WAY KT3  theft of fuel from 
FIVE vehicle. 

16/04/2023 
19:00:00 

16/04/2023 
21:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LEIGH CLOSE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
LEIGH CLOSE 

KT3  Vehicle broken into 
and property stolen 
from within 

21/04/2023 
20:45:00 

21/04/2023 
20:50:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ELM WALK SW20 Vehicle stolen but 
recovered a short 
while later 
abandoned with 
victims bag stolen 
from inside. 

05/04/2023 
15:08:00 

05/04/2023 
15:09:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WEST BARNES LANE      Theft of Motor 
Vehicle - stolen 
while parked on the 
driveway 

05/04/2023 
17:00:00 

06/04/2023 
03:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CLAREMONT AVENUE KT3  Victim states that he 
has had his vehicle 
stolen overnight 
from his driveway. 

05/04/2023 
22:00:00 

06/04/2023 
06:54:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ERROL GARDENS KT3  Victim left his 
motorcycle parked 
unattended at venue 
and overnight 
between dates and 
times shown 
unknown suspect 
stole the bike. 

05/04/2023 
22:00:00 

06/04/2023 
06:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CONSFIELD AVENUE KT3  Theft from motor 
vehicle 

10/04/2023 
02:30:00 

10/04/2023 
02:35:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CONSFIELD AVENUE KT3  THEFT FROM 
VEHICLE 

10/04/2023 
02:50:00 

10/04/2023 
02:55:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary - Residential SOUTHWAY SW20 Residential burglary 12/04/2023 
09:00:00 

15/04/2023 
16:30:00 



 


